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Admin Day							Monday, August 27
PD Staff (no classes)						Tuesday, August 28
Teachers’ Convention						Wednesday-Thursday, August 29&30
PD (no classes)							Friday, August 31

Labour Day (no school)						Monday, September 3

First Day Classes							Tuesday, September 4

Thanksgiving Day (no school)					Monday, October 8
		
Professional Development (no classes)				Monday, October 22

Remembrance Day in lieu (no school) 				Monday, November 12

Professional Development Day (no classes)				Monday, November 26


Christmas Break 						
Last Day of Classes						Friday, December 21
School Reopens							Monday, January 7

Final Exam Schedule (High School)				Wednesday to Monday, January 23-28
Semester Turn Around / School Planning Day (no classes)		Tuesday, January 29

Family Day (no school)						Monday, February 18
Winter Break (no school)						Tuesday to Friday, February 19-22
Professional Development (no classes)				Monday, February 25

Professional Development (no classes)				Monday, March 18

Professional Development (no classes)				Monday, April 1


Easter Break 
Last Day of Classes						Thursday, April 18
School Reopens							Monday, April 29

Victoria Day (no school)						Monday, May 20

Final Exam Schedule (High School)				Thursday to Wednesday June 20-26								 
Report Card Day							Thursday, June 27
Admin Day							Friday, June 28
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